
GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES 

 

   
 
 

Addendum No. 3 
 

To  
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (“IFB”) 
Solicitation Number: DCAM-23-CS-IFB-0001 

 
Construction Services for FLEET Maintenance Epoxy Flooring Upgrades 

 
 Issued: January 18, 2023 
  

This Addendum No. 3 is issued on January 18, 2023. Except as modified hereby, the IFB remains 
unmodified. 
 
 
Item #1: Due date for Proposal is hereby extended from January 19, 2023 to January 26, 2023 at   

               4:00 P.M. 
 
 
 
 
By:   _________________                              Date:     
       James H. Marshall  
       DGS Contracting Officer 
 

                     
                           - End of Addendum No. 3- 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

1

/18/2023

/18/2023




